
Date Day Time Home Away Location

6/4/2023 Sunday 9:00am Lucas Yorko Hadden

6/4/2023 Sunday 11:00am Kovalchik Davidson Hadden

6/4/2023 Sunday 1:00pm Angelo Pulling Hadden

6/5/2023 Monday 6:30pm Yorko Abad Hadden

6/6/2023 Tuesday 6:30pm Kovalchik Lucas Hadden

6/7/2023 Wednesday 6:30pm Davidson Abad Hadden

6/8/2023 Thursday 6:30pm Pulling Kovalchik Hadden

6/9/2023 Friday 6:30pm Angelo Yorko Hadden

6/12/2023 Monday 6:30pm Yorko Davidson Hadden

6/13/2023 Tuesday 6:30pm Lucas Abad Hadden

6/14/2023 Wednesday 6:30pm Lucas Pulling Hadden

6/15/2023 Thursday 6:30pm Angelo Kovalchik Hadden

6/16/2023 Friday 6:30pm Abad Pulling Hadden

6/19/2023 Monday 6:30pm Angelo Davidson Hadden

6/20/2023 Tuesday 6:30pm Davidson Pulling Hadden

6/21/2023 Wednesday 6:30pm Yorko Kovalchik Hadden

6/22/2023 Thursday 6:30pm Angelo Lucas Hadden

6/23/2023 Friday 6:30pm Kovalchik Abad Hadden

6/26/2023 Monday 6:30pm Pulling Yorko Hadden

6/27/2023 Tuesday 6:30pm Yorko Angelo Hadden

6/28/2023 Wednesday 6:30pm Kovalchik Pulling Hadden

6/29/2023 Thursday 6:30pm Abad Davidson Hadden

6/30/2023 Friday 6:30pm Yorko Lucas Hadden

7/3/2023 Monday 6:30pm Hadden

7/4/2023 Tuesday 6:30pm

7/5/2023 Wednesday 6:30pm Abad Yorko Hadden

7/6/2023 Thursday 6:30pm Pulling Lucas Hadden

7/6/2023 Thursday 6:30pm Abad Kovalchik Concord 1

7/6/2023 Thursday 6:30pm Concord 2

7/7/2023 Friday 6:30pm Davidson Angelo Hadden

7/7/2023 Friday 6:30pm Concord 1

7/7/2023 Friday 6:30pm Concord 2

7/10/2023 Monday 6:30pm Lucas Davidson Hadden

7/10/2023 Monday 6:30pm Yorko Pulling Concord 1

7/10/2023 Monday 6:30pm Angelo Abad Concord 2

7/11/2023 Tuesday 6:30pm Abad Lucas Hadden
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7/12/2023 Wednesday 6:30pm Kovalchik Angelo Hadden

7/13/2023 Thursday 6:30pm Davidson Yorko Hadden

7/13/2023 Thursday 6:30pm Lucas Angelo Concord 1

7/13/2023 Thursday 6:30pm Concord 2

7/14/2023 Friday 6:30pm Pulling Abad Hadden

7/14/2023 Friday 6:30pm Concord 1

7/14/2023 Friday 6:30pm Concord 2

7/17/2023 Monday 6:30pm Abad Angelo Hadden

7/17/2023 Monday 6:30pm Kovalchik Yorko Concord 1

7/17/2023 Monday 6:30pm Davidson Lucas Concord 2

7/18/2023 Tuesday 6:30pm Pulling Angelo Hadden

7/19/2023 Wednesday 6:30pm Davidson Kovalchik Hadden

7/20/2023 Thursday 6:30pm Lucas Kovalchik Hadden

7/20/2023 Thursday 6:30pm Pulling Davidson Concord 1

7/20/2023 Thursday 6:30pm Concord 2

7/21/2023 Friday 6:30pm Hadden

7/21/2023 Friday 6:30pm Concord 1

7/21/2023 Friday 6:30pm Concord 2

7/22/2023 Saturday Hadden

Concord = 7229 Ravenna Road (near Concord Twp fire station and town hall)
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